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Course 

code 
Course title Credits Lecturer 

Other 

information 

Course 

composition 

Day of 

the 

week 

Time Building Room 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Accounting and Finance  

II year - mandatory subjects 

EVEAB241 

Economic 

Statistics (in 

English) 

6 
A. 

Aleksandravičienė 
 Lecture I 11:30-13:45 

Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
116 

   A. 

Aleksandravičienė 
 Practical 

training 
I 13:45-14:30 

Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
116 

EVEAB250 

Financial 

Accounting 1 

(in English) 

6 D. Juočiūnienė  Lecture IV 11:30-13:45 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
418 

   D. Juočiūnienė  Practical 

training 
IV 13:45-14:30 

Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
418 

EVEAB300 

Fundamentals 

of Finance (in 

English) 

6 J. Baranauskienė  Lecture I 14:45-16:45 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
415 

   J. Baranauskienė  Practical 

training 
I 16:45-17:30 

Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
415 

BVV4001 

Human 

Resource 

Management 

(in English) 

6 A. Raupelienė  Lecture III 08:35-11:00 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 

   I. Vidrevičienė I pogrupis 
Practical 

training 

09-24 

10-01 

10-08 

11:15-12:45 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 



10-15 

10-22 

10-29 

11-19 

   I. Vidrevičienė II pogrupis 
Practical 

training 

09-24 

10-01 

10-08 

10-15 

10-22 

10-29 

11-19 

13:00-14:30 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 

EVVKB074 

Rhetoric and 

Communication 

(in English) 

4 R. Pranskūnienė  Lecture III 15:00-16:30 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 

   R. Pranskūnienė  Practical 

training 
III 16:30-17:15 

Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 

Logistics and Commerce  

II year - mandatory subjects 

EVEAB300 

Fundamentals 

of Finance (in 

English) 

6 J. Baranauskienė  Lecture I 14:45-16:45 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
415 

   J. Baranauskienė  Practical 

training 
I 16:45-17:30 

Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
415 

BVV4001 

Human 

Resource 

Management 

(in English) 

6 A. Raupelienė  Lecture III 08:35-11:00 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 

   I. Vidrevičienė I pogrupis 
Practical 

training 

09-24 

10-01 

10-08 

10-15 

10-22 

10-29 

11-19 

11:15-12:45 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 

   I. Vidrevičienė II pogrupis 
Practical 

training 

09-24 

10-01 

10-08 

13:00-14:30 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
318 



10-15 

10-22 

10-29 

11-19 

IFEBB127 

Logistic 

Techniques and 

Technologies 

(in English) 

6 

Ž. Černiauskienė 

E. Zvicevičius 

K. Žiūra 

 Lecture V 09:00-11:25 
Studentų g. 15 (II 

rūmai) 
123 

   
Ž. Černiauskienė 

E. Zvicevičius 

K. Žiūra 

 Laboratory  V 11:30-12:15 
Studentų g. 15 (II 

rūmai) 
123 

Logistics and Commerce  

II year - mandatory subjects 

EVEAB300 

Fundamentals 

of Finance (in 

English) 

6 J. Baranauskienė  Lecture I 14:45-16:45 
Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
415 

   J. Baranauskienė  Practical 

training 
I 16:45-17:30 

Universiteto g. 10 

(III rūmai) 
415 

IFEBB127 

Logistic 

Techniques and 

Technologies 

(in English) 

6 

Ž. Černiauskienė 

E. Zvicevičius 

K. Žiūra 

 Lecture V 09:00-11:25 
Studentų g. 15 (II 

rūmai) 
123 

   
Ž. Černiauskienė 

E. Zvicevičius 

K. Žiūra 

 Laboratory  V 11:30-12:15 
Studentų g. 15 (II 

rūmai) 
123 

 


